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MACDONALD INDUSTRIES LIMITED  
SPARE PARTS

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PART
DESCRIPTION

PART 
NO.

DEH9610

DEH9600

Securitherm wall mounted 
thermostatic sequential mixer 
with stop valves connectors

Securitherm bench mounted
sequential thermostatic mixer

Thermostatic 
sequential catridge

DEN96L

DEH9718 Securitherm wall mounted
twin handled thermostatic mixer

Thermostatic 
cartridge

DEN9719

DE2821L
DE2821T

DE2821LEP
DE2821TEP

Bioclip basin mixer with 
removable head

Bioclip basin mixer with EP 
cartridge and removable head

Ceramic Cartridge
with 5l/min flow 

limiter

Ceramic Cartridge 
with pressure 

balancing feature

DEN009AG75

DEN252

DE2564...
DE2565...
DE2870...

DE2564...EP
DE2565...EP

Hi spout faucets

As above but with EP cartridge

Ceramic Cartridge
with 5l/min flow 

limiter

Ceramic Cartridge 
with pressure 

balancing feature

DEN248AA75

DEN252

DE20870T1
DE20870T3

DE20804T2

Hi spout electronic mixer with 
removable Bioclip spout

Wall mounted electronic spout 
with removable Bioclip spout

Sensor & 1.2m 
lead

12V solenoid valve

Control module

CEL 378V

495 626

495 444BC

DE18047 Bioclip wall spout

Disposable spouts
(10) L146

Replacement brass 
spouts (2) L156

DE20015

DE20002
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