DELABIE HEALTHCARE TAPS

PRODUCT	CODE	DESCRIPTION		PART DESCRIPTION	PART NO.
	DEH9610	Securitherm wall mounted thermostatic sequential mixer with stop valves connectors		Thermostatic sequential catridge	DEN96L
	DEH9600	Securitherm bench mounted sequential thermostatic mixer			
	DEH9718	Securitherm wall mounted twin handled thermostatic mixer		Thermostatic cartridge	DEN9719
	DE2821L DE2821T	Bioclip basin mixer with removable head		Ceramic Cartridge with 51/min flow limiter	DEN009AG75
	DE2821LEP DE2821TEP	Bioclip basin mixer with EP cartridge and removable head		Ceramic Cartridge with pressure balancing feature	DEN252
	DE2564 DE2565 DE2870	Hi spout faucets		Ceramic Cartridge with 51/min flow limiter	DEN248AA75
	DE2564EP DE2565EP	As above but with EP cartridge		Ceramic Cartridge with pressure balancing feature	DEN252
	DE20870T1 DE20870T3	Hi spout electronic mixer with removable Bioclip spout		Sensor & 1.2m lead	CEL 378V
				12V solenoid valve	495 626
	DE20804T2	Wall mounted electronic spout with removable Bioclip spout		Control module	495 444BC
	DE18047	Bioclip wall spout		Disposable spouts (10) L146	DE20015
				Replacement brass spouts (2) L156	DE20002



Auckland (Head Office)

20 Carr Rd, Three Kings Auckland 1041 **P**: 09 624 1115

F: 09 624 1110

E: sales@macdonaldindustries.co.nz

Wellington

P: 04 569 8033 **F**: 04 569 8066

Christchurch

P: 03 348 2356 **F**: 03 348 2376